Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lee Rosie - (874765) - Stonehaven ASC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.90
59.56
2:12.78
4:48.28
34.93
1:17.80
2:49.80
30.59
32.05
1:07.46
2:22.82
2:31.23

SC Time

26.30
57.94
2:05.94
4:28.63
9:45.12
33.84
1:14.58
2:40.87
51.43
1:15.88
30.53
1:04.84
2:16.70
2:23.25
6:51.85

1:06.16

Converted
to SC

26.10
58.10
2:10.10
4:43.40
34.00
1:16.20
2:46.70
30.00
31.40
1:06.30
2:20.50
2:28.60

Converted
to LC

27.10
59.40
2:08.70
4:33.80
9:54.90
34.80
1:16.20
2:44.10
51.80
1:16.90
31.20
1:06.10
2:19.10
2:26.00
6:56.10

1:06.20

LC WA
Pts

469
487
453
444
410
390
403
385
396
447
481
428

SC WA
Pts

450
463
491
493
435
400
407
416
75
249
379
414
461
448
185
413

Date

05/02/17
06/03/16
02/04/17
28/05/16
31/03/16
01/04/16
30/03/16
28/05/16
29/05/16
29/03/17
31/03/17
30/04/16

Date

06/11/16
17/09/17
13/11/16
14/11/16
191117
05/11/16
06/11/16
13/11/16
11/03/12
17/09/17
06/11/16
211117
20/11/17
17/09/17
16/06/13
21/01117

Meet

North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Junior LC Time Trials

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Junior LC Time Trials

North District Junior LC Time Trials

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships

COAST Long Course Meet

Meet

North District Open Championships

Stonehaven Club Champs

Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships
Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships
Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2017
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships
Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet

Stonehaven Club Champs

North District Open Championships

Scottish Schools Heats

Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2017
Stonehaven Club Champs

South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Inverness
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Inverness
Inverness
Stonehaven
Dundee
Stonehaven
Inverness
Aberdeen
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Westhill

Garioch

Licence

SCO1232
SCO1094
SCO1270
SCO1135
SCO1106
SCO1106
SCO1106
SCO1135
SCO1135
SCO1270
SC0O1270
SCO1116

License

SCO1193
SCO1340
SCO1248
SCO1248
SCO1386
SCO1193
SCO1193
SCO1248
SCO594

SCO1340
SCO1193
SCO1382
SCO1386
SCO1340
SCO743

SCO1228
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