Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lee Rosie - (874765) - Stonehaven ASC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.90	26.10	469	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO1232	1
100 Freestyle	59.56	58.10	487	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO1094	1
200 Freestyle	2:12.73	2:10.10	453	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO1270	1
400 Freestyle	4:48.28	4:43.40	444	28/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	SCO1135	2
50 Breaststroke	34.93	34.00	410	31/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	SCO1106	1
100 Breaststroke	1:17.80	1:16.20	390	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	SCO1106	1
200 Breaststroke	2:49.80	2:46.70	403	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	SCO1106	1
50 Butterfly	30.59	30.00	385	28/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	SCO1135	2
50 Backstroke	32.05	31.40	396	29/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	SCO1135	2
100 Backstroke	1:07.46	1:06.30	447	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO1270	1
200 Backstroke	2:22.82	2:20.50	481	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO1270	1
200 Individual Medley	2:31.23	2:28.60	428	30/04/16	COAST Long Course Meet	Aberdeen	SCO1116	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.30	27.10	450	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	SCO1193	1
100 Freestyle	57.94	59.40	463	17/09/17	Stonehaven Club Champs	Stonehaven	SCO1340	2
200 Freestyle	2:05.94	2:08.70	491	13/11/16	Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships	Stonehaven	SCO1248	2
400 Freestyle	4:28.63	4:33.80	493	14/11/16	Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships	Stonehaven	SCO1248	2
800 Freestyle	9:45.12	9:54.90	435	19/11/17	Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2017	Stonehaven	SCO1386	2
50 Breaststroke	33.84	34.80	400	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	SCO1193	1
100 Breaststroke	1:14.58	1:16.20	407	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	SCO1193	1
200 Breaststroke	2:40.87	2:44.10	416	13/11/16	Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships	Stonehaven	SCO1248	2
50 Butterfly	51.43	51.80	75	11/03/12	Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet	Dundee	SCO594	2
100 Butterfly	1:15.88	1:16.90	249	17/09/17	Stonehaven Club Champs	Stonehaven	SCO1340	2
50 Backstroke	30.53	31.20	379	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	SCO1193	1
100 Backstroke	1:04.84	1:06.10	414	21/11/17	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen	SCO1382	2
200 Backstroke	2:16.70	2:19.10	461	20/11/17	Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2017	Stonehaven	SCO1386	2
200 Individual Medley	2:23.25	2:26.00	448	17/09/17	Stonehaven Club Champs	Stonehaven	SCO1340	2
400 Individual Medley	6:51.85	6:56.10	185	16/06/13	South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs	Westhill	SCO743	2
100 Individual Medley	1:06.16	1:06.20	413	21/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	SCO1228	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS